
2023 Events Calendar 
Junior Calendar 2023 

Day Date DescripƟon Type Venue 

Sun 23-Jul Super Hero Orange/Red ball Tournament HB  Lawn TC 

Sat-Sun 22-23Jul TWB Kiwi indoors regional 
Qualifier 

Regional Tournament Waikato 

Sun 13-Aug HB Graded 2 Tournament Havelock North TC 

Fri-Sun 18-20 Aug 14U kiwi indoor NaƟonal Junior naƟonal tournament  

Thu-Sat 24-26 Aug 16U kiwi indoor NaƟonal Junior naƟonal tournament  

Sun-Tues 27-29 Aug 12U kiwi indoor NaƟonal Junior naƟonal tournament  

Sun 27-Aug HB Graded 3 Tournament  Greendale TC 

Sun 10 Sept Love Tennis   

Sun 17-Sept HB Graded 4 Tournament HBL  awn 

Mon-Thu 2-5 Oct Greendale Junior Open Tier 3 Tournament Greendale TC 

Fri-Sun 20-22Oct TNZ Junior Masters Junior naƟonal tournament Waikato 

Wed 26-Oct TE Primary school event  AssociaƟon Tournament HBL & Onekawa 

Sat-Sun 29-30 Oct Junior NaƟonals Regional  
Qualifier TBC 

Regional Tournament Waikato 

Wed 1-Nov TE Intermediate event AssociaƟon Tournament Greendale & Onekawa 

     

Sat-Sun 4-5-Nov Havelock Junior Open Tier 3 Tournament Havelock North TC 

Wed 8 Nov Junior Derek Ward   
Tournament year 9 and 10 

Y9and  10 secondary  Champs Havelock North TC 

Sat to Sun 18-19 Nov HB Lawn Junior Open Tier 3 Tournament Hawkes Bay Lawn 

Friday 24 Nov Waikato Bays Primary /Int Fi-
nals 

Regional Tournament Rotorua 

14U &18U 1-5 Dec NaƟonal Individual Age group 
Champs 

NaƟonal tournament Christchurch 

12U & 16U 6-10Dec NaƟonal Individual Age group 
Champs 

NaƟonal tournament Christchurch 

Sat to Sun 9-10 Dec Waipukurau Jnr open Tournament Waipukurau /Waipawa TC 

Thu to Sun 14-17 Dec KP  Hawkes Bay Junior Open 
Tier 3 

Tournament Greendale/HBL/Onekawa 

Fri 28Oct Junior interclub Term 4 starts Interclub All clubs 

Senior Calendar 2023 
Day Date Senior Type Frequency Singles/Doubles Venue 

Sun 18 June Winter interclub doubles interclub  doubles various 

Sun 2,9,23 
July 

Interclub doubles interclub  doubles various 

Tuesday 11 July Love Tennis Buzz Night    HB  Lawn 

Sun 6 August Interclub doubles interclub  doubles various 

Sat/Sun 5-6 Aug Kapi Mana Vets NaƟonal                             
tournament 

  Doubles Wellington 

Fri 11 Aug Thumps 2 Starts Interclub event weekly Singles/Doubles Shared by clubs 

Sat/Sun 2-3 Sept Manawatu Vets NaƟonal                             
tournament 

  Doubles Palmerston North 

Sun 10 Sept Love tennis Regional promo    

Sun 17th 
Sept 

Havelock Mixed Doubles Local tournament   Doubles Havelock North 

Sat/Sun 23-24-
Sep 

Taupo Vets NaƟonal                         
tournament 

  Doubles Taupo 

Sat/Sun 30 Sept- 
1 Oct 

HB Seniors Local tournament   Doubles  HB Lawn 

Sat/Sun 7-8  Oct ConƟnuous SpouƟng Open Local tournament   Doubles Greendale 

Sat 14-Oct Start of mixed 4 person Interclub event weekly Singles/Doubles Shared by clubs 

Sat/Sun 4-5 Nov Gisborne vets NaƟonal                            
tournament 

 Doubles Gisborne 

Sat/Sun 2-3 Dec Masterton Vets NaƟonal                   
tournament 

 Doubles Masterton 

Sat 9-Dec ChrisƟe Cup Interprovincial  
Challenge 

  Whanganui 


